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NOT TO SCALE:

  A

  A

GRADE

1. INSTALLATION TYPICAL FOR FACILITY

   INFORMATION / DIRECTIONAL SIGN

   PLACEMENTS.

4000 P.S.I. CONCRETE.

SIGN:  ALUMUNUM

POST, SQUARE: 2" TO 4".

3" COVER

2. DESIGN INSTALL IN ACCORDANCE WITH 

    THE INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE.

  1

  2

  3

  4

  3

  3

  3

  3

  2

  4

  1

  4

3. PLACEMENT OF SIGNS ADJACENT TO STREET

   OR STREET INTERSECTIONS SHALL REQUIRE 

   THE APPROVAL OF THE SNL TRAFFIC ENGINEER 

   TO ASSURE SIGHT SETBACK AND MINIMAL SIGHT

   TRIANGLE REQUIREMENTS ARE MET.

         TYPICAL INFORMATIONAL / DIRECTIONAL         

                  SIGN INSTALLATION                  
ARCHITECTURAL 

DISCIPLINE

AE5034
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